          DNE1478LPZWB
4MP LPR D/N IR Bullet Camera
    H.265/H.264 Triple Stream
           NDAA/Analytics
                      www.dantesecurity.net                             USA                                     sales@dantesecurity.net
                                             Dante Security Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.  Page 1   4/14/2026
DESCRIPTION
The DNE1478LPZWB Series are 1/1.8” Starvis CMOS,

        * Power Generating Plants
        * Traffic Surveillance (ITS)
     ORDERING INFORMATION
   DNE1478LPZWA-P4B     4MP, D/N IR Bullet Camera, motorized 8-32mm 80m, NTSC, 12VDC/POE
   DNE1478LPZWB-P4B     4MP, D/N IR Bullet Camera, motorized 8-32mm 80m, PAL, 12VDC/POE
   DNE1478LPZWA-Q4B     4MP, D/N IR Bullet Camera, motorized 10-50mm 120m, NTSC, 12VDC/POE
   DNE1478LPZWB-Q4B     4MP, D/N IR Bullet Camera, motorized 10-50mm 120m, PAL, 12VDC/POE
          DNE1478LPZWB
4MP LPR D/N IR Bullet Camera
    H.265/H.264 Triple Stream
           NDAA/Analytics
                      www.dantesecurity.net                             USA                                     sales@dantesecurity.net
                                             Dante Security Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.  Page 2   4/14/2026
 DNE1478LPZWB Product Specifications
 Image Sensor:  4MP 1/2.8" Starvis CMOS Progressive Scan Image Sensor with WDR
 Effective Pixels:   2688(H)×1520(V)
 Minimum Illumination:  Color 0.003LUX/F1.6/0Lux (IR ON)
 S/N Ratio: > 55 dB